


EXTRAS

XD Dark Ride $4.00 per person
Sharing platters from $25.00 per platter
Ice cream cake $20.00 per cake
Showbags $10.00 per bag
Bowl of party lollies $6.00 per bow!
Bowl of crisp chips $6.00 per bow!
Bowl of popcorn $6.00 per bow!

/ \ o
Minimum of 10 chi\dﬁn required fo book a parfys lable for children aged 12 years and \%Non»l\/\ember price.’
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ARCADE
¥ GAME 4

$29.50* PER CHILD

Chicken Nuggets with Chips or a Hot Dog
Jugs of cordial
Invitations
Party table in the Arcade Room
lce cream cake

MEMBER%S
APPLY

XD Dark Ride $4.00 per person

Sharing platters from $25.00 per platter

Ice cream cake $20.00 per cake

Showbags $10.00 per bag

Bowl of party lollies $6.00 per bow!

Bowl of crisp chips $6.00 per bowl

Bow! of popcorn $6.00 per bow

“Minimum of 10 children required to book a party. Available for children aged 12 years and under.
*Non-Member price. **300 tickets of arcade timeplay included, red & yellow swipers only.”
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EXTRAS

Upgrade arcade timeplay to 45mins
(225 tickets - red & yellow swipers only)

XD Dark Ride
Sharing platters from
Ice cream cake
Showbags

Bowl of party lollies
Bowl of crisp chips
Bowl of popcorn

\ S

$5.00 per person

$4.00 per person
325.00 per platter
$20.00 per cake
$10.00 per bag
$6.00 per bow!
$6.00 per bow!
$6.00 per bow!

Ryearsd
swiper:




KIDS
536.50" PER 1 a0
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] HOUR T|MEgl;Pg ]TEXND DARK RIDE PLUS:

party room for >
Ice cream cd

EXTRAS

Upgrade arcade timeplay to 45mins $3.00 per person
(225 tickets - red & yellow swipers only)

XD Dark Ride $4.00 per person
Sharing platters from $25.00 per platter
Ice cream cake $20.00 per cake
Showbags $10.00 per bag
Bowl of party lollies $6.00 per bow
Bowl of crisp chips $6.00 per bow!
Bowl of popcorn $6.00 per bow!

/
Minimugh of 10 children required to
*N@n-Member price. **200 tickets
/ .
p S

ja party. Available for children aged 12 rs and under.
rcade timeplay included, red & yellow SWipers only.
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TEENS PER TEEN

$36.50*
MINS
BOWLING, 20MIFS
[Eb;PIszo DARK RIDE PLUS:
hips or Pizza

Invitations

EXTRAS

Upgrade arcade timeplay to 45mins $5.00 per person
(225 tickets - red & yellow swipers only)

XD Dark Ride $4.00 per person
Sharing platters from $25.00 per platter
Ice cream cake $20.00 per cake
Bowl of party lollies $6.00 per bow!
Bowl of crisp chips $6.00 per bow!
Bowl of popcorn $6.00 per bow!




SERVING SIZE 8 - 10 PEOPLE

Hot Potato Chips Platter - served with aioli and tomato sauce
Wedges Platter - served with sweet chilli and sour cream

Crudites & Dips Platter - Carrots, capsicum, celery, cucumber,
cherry tomatoes, hummus, guacamole, tzatziki

Mezze Platter - Mixed marinated olives, fetta, doimades,
picked vegetable, hummus, tzatziki with grilled bread

Gourment Mini Pie Platter

Mini Sausage Rolls Platter

Mini Quiche Platter

Buffalo Chicken Wings Platter - served with classic ranch sauce
Vegetable Spring Rolls Platter - served with sweet plum sauce
Spanikopita Platter - cheese and spinach pastry

Classic Assorted Sandwiches

Assorted Sushi Rolls Platter

Antipasto Platter - Selection of natural deli meats
smoked leg ham, salami, mortadella, prosciutto, cheese, giardiniera
and olives with rustic artisan breads

Seafood Platter - Selection of crumbed and tempura battered fish fillets, salt
and pepper squid, prawn twisters, fish cakes and chips

Meat Platter - Lamb, chicken and beef skewers, Rodriguez pork chorizo,
spicy chicken wings, Italian meat balls, potato wedges and condiments

Skewers - Choice of chicken, lamb or beef

Cheese Platter - Danish blue, brie, smoked cheddar, lavosh, dried apricof,
fresh strawberries, grapes and cashews

Fruit Platter - Seasonal fruit
House Made Pizza Platter
Mini Pork Buns Platter

Crispy Gyoza Dumplings Platter

Prawn Twister Platter

Lamb Kofta Skewers

Mini Boutique - Assortment of mini individual desserts
20 Assorted Baby Gelato Cones

Mini Donuts Platter

Mini Eclairs Platter

.

*Non-Member Members’ discounts applies.

NM*

$25.00
$34.50
$45.00

$63.50

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$62.00
$50.00
$50.00
$69.00
$88.00
$130.00

$145.00
$175.00

$75.00
$75.00

$70.00
$52.00
$75.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$75.00
$56.00
$40.00
$60.00




CONTACT OUR EVENTS
& SALES TEAM!:

pP: 02 8833 0738
functions@parraleagues.com.au

www.kickstenpin.com.au
Level 3 Parra Leagues
1 Eels Place, Parramatta
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