





XD Dark Ride
Sharing platters from
Ice cream cake
Showbags
Bowl of party Iollies
Bowl of crisp chips

Bowl of popcorn

\$25.00 per platter \$20.00 per cake \$10.00 per bag \$6.00 per bowl \$6.00 per bowl \$6.00 per bowl



# ARCADE

## KIDS PARTY

\$29.50\* PER CHILD

## 60MINS ARCADE TIMEPLAY\*\* & 1 XD DARK RIDE EXPERIENCE PLUS:

Chicken Nuggets with Chips or a Hot Dog Jugs of cordial Invitations Party table in the Arcade Room Ice cream cake

**EXTRAS** 

XD Dark Ride \$4.00 per person

Sharing platters from \$25.00 per platter

Ice cream cake \$20.00 per cake

Showbags \$10.00 per bag

Bowl of party Iollies \$6.00 per bowl

Bowl of crisp chips \$6.00 per bowl

Bowl of popcorn \$6.00 per bowl

MEMBERS' DISCOUNTS APPLY





## KIDS PARTY \$36.50\* PER CHILD

1 HOUR TIMEPLAY TENPIN, 30MINS ARCADE TIMEPLAY\*\* & 1 XD DARK RIDE PLUS:

Chicken Nuggets with Chips or a Hot Dog

Jugs of cordial Invitations Party room for 30mins Ice cream cake



### **EXTRAS**

Upgrade arcade timeplay to 45mins (225 tickets - red & yellow swipers only)

**XD Dark Ride** 

Sharing platters from Ice cream cake

Showbags

**Bowl of party Iollies** 

Bowl of crisp chips

Bowl of popcorn

\$3.00 per person

\$4.00 per person

\$25.00 per platter

\$20.00 per cake

\$10.00 per bag

\$6.00 per bowl

\$6.00 per bowl

\$6.00 per bowl



## TEENS SPLATT

\$36.50\* PER TEEN

1 HOUR TIMEPLAY TENPIN BOWLING, 20MINS ARCADE TIMEPLAY\*\* & 2 XD DARK RIDE PLUS:

Beef Sliders and Chips or Pizza

Softdrink Jugs Invitations



### **EXTRAS**

Upgrade arcade timeplay to 45mins \$5.00 per person (225 tickets - red & yellow swipers only)

**XD Dark Ride** \$4.00 per person

Sharing platters from \$25.00 per platter

Ice cream cake \$20.00 per cake

**Bowl of party Iollies** \$6.00 per bowl Bowl of crisp chips \$6.00 per bowl

Bowl of popcorn \$6.00 per bowl





SERVING SIZE 8 - 10 PEOPLE	NM*
Hot Potato Chips Platter – served with aioli and tomato sauce	\$25.00
Wedges Platter – served with sweet chilli and sour cream	\$34.50
Crudites & Dips Platter – Carrots, capsicum, celery, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, hummus, guacamole, tzatziki	\$45.00
Mezze Platter - Mixed marinated olives, fetta, dolmades, picked vegetable, hummus, tzatziki with grilled bread	\$63.50
Gourment Mini Pie Platter	\$52.00
Mini Sausage Rolls Platter	\$52.00
Mini Quiche Platter	\$52.00
Buffalo Chicken Wings Platter - served with classic ranch sauce	\$62.00
Vegetable Spring Rolls Platter – served with sweet plum sauce	\$50.00
Spanikopita Platter - cheese and spinach pastry	\$50.00
Classic Assorted Sandwiches	\$69.00
Assorted Sushi Rolls Platter	\$88.00
Antipasto Platter - Selection of natural deli meats smoked leg ham, salami, mortadella, prosciutto, cheese, giardiniera and olives with rustic artisan breads	\$130.00
Seafood Platter - Selection of crumbed and tempura battered fish fillets, salt and pepper squid, prawn twisters, fish cakes and chips	\$145.00
Meat Platter – Lamb, chicken and beef skewers, Rodriguez pork chorizo, spicy chicken wings, Italian meat balls, potato wedges and condiments	\$175.00
Skewers - Choice of chicken, lamb or beef	\$75.00
Cheese Platter - Danish blue, brie, smoked cheddar, lavosh, dried apricot, fresh strawberries, grapes and cashews	\$75.00
Fruit Platter - Seasonal fruit	\$70.00
House Made Pizza Platter	\$52.00
Mini Pork Buns Platter	\$75.00
Crispy Gyoza Dumplings Platter	\$45.00
Prawn Twister Platter	\$55.00
Lamb Koffa Skewers	\$45.00
Mini Boutique - Assortment of mini individual desserts	\$75.00
20 Assorted Baby Gelato Cones	\$56.00
Mini Donuts Platter	\$40.00
Mini Eclairs Platter	\$60.00



### CONTACT OUR EVENTS & SALES TEAM:

P: 02 8833 0738 functions@parraleagues.com.au

> www.kickstenpin.com.au Level 3 Parra Leagues 1 Eels Place, Parramatta